



## **pachet agricol**

I.D.: 89484413

---

Data publicarii	14.11.23	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.383,73 RON - 1.383,73 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CARTOFI KG 60.000 3.2100 192.60 17.33 2 BRANZA Telemea BUC 7.000 27.5240 192.67 17.34 3 PASTE MACAROANE BUC 20.000 4.5870 91.74 8.26 4 OUA BUC 90.000 0.9200 82.80 7.45 5 BRANZA TOPITA CT BUC 12.000 7.3392 88.07 7.93 6 VARZA KG 10.000 3.2110 32.11 2.89 7 CEAPA KG 20.000 3.2100 64.20 5.78 8 ULEI LITRI 12.000 7.5000 90.00 8.10 9 PASTA TOMATA 720G BUC 6.000 9.1744 55.05 4.95 10 ZAHAR KG 10.000 6.8808 68.81 6.19 11 PASTE TAITEI 200G BUC 20.000 3.6697 73.39 6.61 12 MAZARE BC BUC 24.000 4.5872 110.09 9.91 13 FASOL PASTAI BUC 24.000 4.5872 110.09 9.91 14 PRAJITURA BUC 96.000 1.3761

---